19th yangphel open Archery Tournament 2015
LOWER Changlimithang League Fixture

Thursday July 16 Friday July 17 Sunday July 19
7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM|

Wangchuk TDD Const. Bhutan Insurance Ltd
(L30) (L19)

Kuensel (L20) Team 5:30 (L41)
Bhutan Majestic Travel
Cele ROth (121)

Kinght Aventure Tours
(L31)

T.H.D Shop (L40) HERREEI e QWET Norlha Detsun (L24) ND Legal Services (L11)

Country Travel (L4) Drukpa Kouenleg (L8) |Gangrips (L10) Hi-tech Air System (L15)
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L
Blue Poppy Tours & Treks
(L6)

Dungsum Tsangla (L46) Pelrig Enterprise (L37)  |Thinley Enterprise (L12) PAJNERRQIA(ESR) Hung (L39) Nam Hoem (L47)

Monday July 20 Tuesday July 21 Wednesday July 22 Thursday July 23
7:30 AM 12:30 PM| H 7:30 AM 12:30 PM
Kinght Aventure Tours |Druk Tshentop Const. Pvt.

i _ (L31) Ltd (125) _
Bhutan Life Exposure |Sherab Zangpo Friends Nexen Tyers (L32) Druk Nencheyal Tsezin

(123) (12) (L26)
Norlha Detsun (L24) Vivacity (L3) Bhutan Kitchen (L33) Bhutan Festival (L27) Zhiwa Ling (L36) Kuzuzangpo (L42) Trowa Drug (L45) Nam Hoem (L47)

Druk Kar Detshen (L22) |Phulla Nga (L1) AK-47 (L34) T.H.D Shop (L40) Chang Dratuel Nga Phulla Nga (L1)

Rinchen HSS (L35) Team 5:30 (L41) Matram Ru Tra (L44) Dungsum Tsangla (L46)
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Friday July 24 Saturday July 25 Sunday July 26 Monday July 27

Le 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM|
Bhutan Majestic Travel
CEGE Kuensel (L20) Gangrips (L10) ) Golden Arrows (L28) Thinley Enterprise (L12) [Hung (L39) Bhutan Insurance Ltd Phulla Nga (L1)
w e : Cele 60th (121) . (119)
; : Bh:tan Lis Epaane Sl EIn W Ui delaalelJIN(REIM Norlha Detsun (L24) :(L:l?ht Aventure Tours Hi-tech Air System (L15)|Kuzuzangpo (L42) Druk Kar Detshen (L22) |Country Travel (L4)
Lk ene izl e | Creus Uzed Einzey Bhutan Festival (L27) AK-47 (L34) Kurtoep Friends (L18) [Trowa Drug (L45) Druk Tshentop Const. put. Nolha (L7)
(L26) [(515) Lid (125)
Tuesday July 28 Wednesday July 29 Thursday July 30 Friday July 31
LB 7:30 AM 12:30 PM| 7:30 AM 12:30 PM
o a  |Vvivacity (13 Sherab Zangpo Friends Wamllng Medical Group Tashi Dhargay Pelrig Enterprise (137) |Puncha United (38) ND Legal Services (L11) Sherab Zangpo Friends
W C (L2) Supplies (L29) (L16) (L2)
; g (Eil(:e Poppy Tours &Treks ﬁg)gogang Stone Quarry FNF Tyers (132) Lothuen Charo (L17) T.H.D Shop (L40) Team 5:30 (L41) Phoja (L14) Druk Kar Detshen (122)
Jachung (L9) Drukpa Kouenleg (L8)  [iilalelal=lal s FRN(ES)) Kurtoep Friends (L18) Chang Dratuel Nga Matram Ru Tra (L44) Lothuen Charo (L17) Dungsum Tsangla (L46)

Saturday August 01 Sunday August 02 Monday August 03 Tuesday August 04
7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM|

Vivacity (L3) Country Travel (L4) Sonam Automobile (L13) [Pelrig Enterprise (L37) BT S ey (€10) (o (1o WA\ g () AN (WX Jachung (L9) Gangrips (L10)

LS
Group Tashi Dhargay  [Bhutan Majestic Trave Bhutan Insurance Ltd |Wamling Medical

L19

Druk Tshentop const. pvt. |Druk Nencheyal Tsezin
Ltd (125) (126)
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Phoja (L14) Puncha United (38)

Su
Wangchuk TDD Const.

Nam Hoem (L47) Bhutan Kitchen (L33) Hi-tech Air System (L15) |Hung (L39) Zhiwa Ling (L36) Puncha United (L38) Kuzuzangpo (L42)

Wednesday August 05 Thursday August 06 Friday August 07 Saturday Aug 08
7:30 AM 12:30 PM| 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Blue Poppy Tours & Treks
(L6)

Rinchen HSS (L35) Drukpa Kouenleg (L8) CEH=IN{®L)

ND Legal Services (L11) |Thinley Enterprise (L12) [eliElWAViLelgalo] oJIER(REIN [l EN(E L) Lothuen Charo (L17) Nolha (L7)

Wangchuk TDD Const.
((%]0)]

Trowa Drug (L45) Matram Ru Tra (L44) Jachung (L9) AK-47 (L34)

o mE 0
OIXIno>»w

Bhutan Festival (L27) Golden Arrows (L28) Kurtoep Friends (L18)

Wamling Medical

Nexen Tyers (L32) Chang Dratuel Nga cunolics (L29)




